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RSC-DPS-05102017 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 77.14 43. Christine Rivers 10 SSP S SS USA

2 82.04 40. Guenther Dittmer 16 SSP SS UN USA

3 82.98 18. Andrew Schlosser 23 SSP - UN USA

4 87.15 46. Chase Rairigh 14 SSP - UN USA

5 92.31 44. Rick Chaffee 13 SSP S SS USA

6 94.81 5. Hagen Frank 14 SSP S SS USA A293269

7 97.58 7. Dan Olson 22 SSP - UN USA

8 99.53 27. Bruce Farrell 31 SSP - UN USA

9 102.82 14. Terry A. King 20 SSP SS UN USA

10 103.33 4. Alan Simon 19 SSP SS UN USA

11 103.79 64. Dan Keur 22 SSP - SS USA A51691

12 105.04 22. Mark Christy 26 SSP - UN USA

13 107.55 59. Allen Spencer 23 SSP - UN USA A198753

14 110.78 48. James Lund 35 SSP SS UN USA

15 111.17 1. Glen Vanorman 30 SSP S UN USA

16 111.33 21. Jared Vanorman 34 SSP - UN USA

17 113.31 15. William Mitchell 27 SSP SS UN USA

18 118.01 10. Paul Sturgill 22 SSP - UN USA

19 118.03 13. Rick Siner 36 SSP - UN USA

20 120.80 50. Mike Moelker 43 SSP - UN USA

21 122.33 53. Kirk Nygren 34 SSP - UN USA

22 123.66 33. Mark Hansen 48 SSP - UN USA

23 124.22 63. Dan Stegehuis 49 SSP - UN USA

24 127.07 51. Rickey Bruner 25 SSP SS MM USA A28191

25 127.38 52. Gabe Hansen 57 SSP - UN USA

26 127.94 23. Jeff Kelly 34 SSP - UN USA

27 130.69 37. Gabriel Farrell 31 SSP - UN USA

28 134.53 68. Dan Sibilla 54 SSP - UN USA

29 137.02 67. Andy Pollina 35 SSP - MM USA

30 140.84 56. Dean Darwactor 35 SSP - UN USA

31 141.50 54. Boyd Freeman 63 SSP - UN USA

32 142.57 32. Steve Fox 53 SSP - UN USA

33 151.06 47. Jane Mccullough 20 SSP L UN USA

34 151.60 2. Jack Vanoeveren 49 SSP SS UN USA

35 168.26 29. Brian Murray 79 SSP - UN USA

36 172.20 26. Andrew Petersen 25 SSP - UN USA

37 182.06 60. Larry Stranad 55 SSP - UN USA

38 188.70 57. Matt Mouser 67 SSP - NV USA A52593

39 191.20 38. David Tofel 70 SSP - UN USA
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#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

40 219.05 8. Al Gunther 66 SSP - UN USA

41 223.25 62. Bret Burgess 80 SSP - UN USA

42 251.71 17. Thomas Gottschalk 52 SSP - UN USA

43 264.04 35. Phil Cull 92 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-05102017 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 64.17 12. Terry Bowen 4 ESP - UN USA

2 66.03 61. Stacy Kimble 11 ESP - SS USA A638952

3 73.72 25. Jake Holst 7 ESP - SS USA

4 81.86 11. Tom Chrisman 12 ESP - UN USA

5 88.03 20. Gary Rollenhagen 21 ESP SS SS USA

6 94.32 39. Ron Coville 42 ESP SS EX USA

7 114.33 28. Robert Hann 36 ESP SS MM USA A39571

8 160.02 16. Michael Forrest 28 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-05102017 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 112.80 66. Ed Henson 26 CDP S UN USA

2 129.66 42. Jim Jones 43 CDP SS UN USA

3 140.29 6. Ryan Wilson 28 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-05102017 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 82.04 40. Guenther Dittmer 16 SSP SS UN USA

2 88.03 20. Gary Rollenhagen 21 ESP SS SS USA

3 94.32 39. Ron Coville 42 ESP SS EX USA

4 102.82 14. Terry A. King 20 SSP SS UN USA

5 103.33 4. Alan Simon 19 SSP SS UN USA

6 110.78 48. James Lund 35 SSP SS UN USA

7 113.31 15. William Mitchell 27 SSP SS UN USA

8 114.33 28. Robert Hann 36 ESP SS MM USA A39571

9 127.07 51. Rickey Bruner 25 SSP SS MM USA A28191

10 129.66 42. Jim Jones 43 CDP SS UN USA

11 151.60 2. Jack Vanoeveren 49 SSP SS UN USA

12 264.04 35. Phil Cull 92 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 77.14 43. Christine Rivers 10 SSP S SS USA

2 92.31 44. Rick Chaffee 13 SSP S SS USA

3 94.81 5. Hagen Frank 14 SSP S SS USA A293269

4 111.17 1. Glen Vanorman 30 SSP S UN USA

5 112.80 66. Ed Henson 26 CDP S UN USA

6 160.02 16. Michael Forrest 28 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


